
 
 
From: Pelon, Tricia <Tricia.Pelon@crowncastle.com>  
Sent: Monday, July 26, 2021 3:24 PM 
To: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov> 
Cc: Matt Bandle <matt@northeastsitesolutions.com>; Jason Berry 
<jberry@northeastsitesolutions.com>; Zajac, Richard <Richard.Zajac@crowncastle.com>; Carkin, 
Nicholas <Nicholas.Carkin1@T-Mobile.com> 
Subject: CONSTRUCTION START NOTICE: EM-T-MOBILE-070-210324 -BU - 876383, Site Name - CLINTON 
/ ANDERSON'S PROPERTY, App ID - 538757, Customer Site ID - CTHA329A, Customer Site Name - 
CT33XC543 
 
CSC – Please be advised that T-Mobile is providing noticed that construction will be starting next week 
for the site referenced above.   If you have any questions, please let us know.  
 
 

Thanks Tricia  
 
Patricia Pelon 
Project Manager T-Mobile  
T: (518) 373-3507 | M: (518) 424-2396  
 
CROWN CASTLE 
3 Corporate Park Drive, Suite 101, Clifton Park, NY 12065 
CrownCastle.com 
 

  

 
 

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.crowncastle.com%2F&data=04%7C01%7CLisa.Fontaine%40ct.gov%7C6b1a08234d264624c36308d9506b026c%7C118b7cfaa3dd48b9b02631ff69bb738b%7C0%7C0%7C637629242801526649%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=Fqmda3dj%2BsWBox1i15NjwhWkJ43isdzg6l9Lccla2vs%3D&reserved=0

